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Louise Solar Project

© 2021 Westwood Professional Services, Inc.

Mower County, Minnesota

Project Location

Data Source(s): Westwood (2021);
MNDNR (Various Dates); US
Census Bureau (2019); NED
(2016); Ducks Unlimited, and St.
Mary's University of Minnesota
(2015); USGS NHD Dataset
(2013); USFWS NWI (2017); Esri
USGS Topo Basemap (Accessed
2021).
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Louise Solar Project

© 2021 Westwood Professional Services, Inc.

Mower County, Minnesota

Project Area and Preliminary
Development Area

Data Source(s): Westwood (2021);
MNDNR (Various Dates); US
Census Bureau (2019); NED
(2016); Ducks Unlimited, and St.
Mary's University of Minnesota
(2015); USGS NHD Dataset
(2013); USFWS NWI (2017);
USGS (2019).
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Louise Solar Project

© 2021 Westwood Professional Services, Inc.

Mower County, Minnesota

Preliminary
Project Layout

Data Source(s): Westwood (2021);
MNDNR (Various Dates); US
Census Bureau (2019); NED
(2016); Ducks Unlimited, and St.
Mary's University of Minnesota
(2015); USGS NHD Dataset
(2013); USFWS NWI (2017);
USGS (2019, 2017).
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Louise Solar Project

© 2021 Westwood Professional Services, Inc.

Mower County, Minnesota

Preliminary
Project Layout

Data Source(s): Westwood (2021);
MNDNR (Various Dates); US
Census Bureau (2019); NED
(2016); Ducks Unlimited, and St.
Mary's University of Minnesota
(2015); USGS NHD Dataset
(2013); USFWS NWI (2017);
USGS (2019, 2017).

Legend

Solar Array

Inverter

Adjacent Residence

Building Footprint

Proposed Access
Road

Proposed Fence

Laydown Yard

Stormwater Pond

Participating Parcel
Non-Participating
Parcel

NHD Flowline

NHD Waterbody

Field Delineated
Wetland

NWI Wetland

County Boundary

±0 500
Feet

MAP 4a

4a

4b
4c

4d

4e



140thSt

StateHighway56

140thSt

6
8
0
th

A
v
e

Residence A

Residence H

Residence I

M
ap
 D
oc
um

en
t: 
N
:\0
01
41
92
.0
1\
G
IS
\A
rc
P
ro
\L
ou
is
e 
S
ol
ar
 P
er
m
it 
M
ap
s\
Lo
ui
se
 S
ol
ar
 P
er
m
it 
M
ap
s.
ap
rx
  1
/2
6/
20
21
  3
:0
3 
P
M
 b
m
ha
rd
el

Louise Solar Project
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Mower County, Minnesota

Preliminary
Project Layout

Data Source(s): Westwood (2021);
MNDNR (Various Dates); US
Census Bureau (2019); NED
(2016); Ducks Unlimited, and St.
Mary's University of Minnesota
(2015); USGS NHD Dataset
(2013); USFWS NWI (2017);
USGS (2019, 2017).
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Mower County, Minnesota

Preliminary
Project Layout

Data Source(s): Westwood (2021);
MNDNR (Various Dates); US
Census Bureau (2019); NED
(2016); Ducks Unlimited, and St.
Mary's University of Minnesota
(2015); USGS NHD Dataset
(2013); USFWS NWI (2017);
USGS (2019, 2017).
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